RGBW
IP 68 3 YEAR WARRANTY
150ºSPI
!"#$%&'$()$*$+,-.*+/0$"(1"2.#34,3-*5+#$6789$.(:#;$-,<=;#$4,3$)(15*1#0
;(1"/$>,:#)0$*5<$)"*;;,?$(;;=-(5*/#<$)=34*+#)@$A/)$(5/#13*/#<$;#5)$#5)=3#)
+,5)()/#5/$;(1"/$<(B=)(,50$#C#5$(5$/(1"/$,3$;,?2.3,4(;#$*..;(+*/(,5)@$
9(/"$ADEF$.3,/#+/(,50$GH23#)()/*5/$",=)(510$*5<$+,-.*(>(;(/I$?(/"$JKL$M!6J
+,5/3,;;#3)$N&'OED6P0$D'QR0$%'S0$%&'$<#;(C#3)$<I5*-(+$.(:#;2;#C#;$+,5/3,;
*5<$3#;(*>;#$,=/<,,3$.#34,3-*5+#@$
&,<=;#)$+*5$>#$(5<(C(<=*;;I$+=/0$-,=5/#<$?(/"$*<"#)(C#$,3$)+3#?)0$*5<$*3#
(<#*;$4,3$<#./"2+3(/(+*;$(5)/*;;*/(,5)$43,-$TU2QV+-@$
D,?#3$M,5)=-./(,5
P.#3*/(51$H,;/*1#
P.#3*/(51$!#-.#3*/=3#
%/,3*1#$!#-.#3*/=3#
6789$NU@F9W.+)S
TQH
2QUºM$!P$EUºM$X$N2RºY$!P$TRUºYS
2QUºM$!P$ZUºM$X$N2RºY$!D$TVFºYS
EV--$NJS$:$QQ--$N9S$:$TT@Q--$N[S
\$JKL)
FU]
ADEF
^<"#)(C#$/*.#0$%+3#?)
\U.+)
TFZ--$N+#5/3#$/,$+#5/3#S
L(-#5)(,5)
JKL$_/IW.+)
M6A
AD$6*/(51
&,=5/(51$P./(,5)
&*:$6=5$N.+)S
%.*+(51
TVUº
67890$LI5*-(+$9"(/#$NQVUU`$X$TQUUU`S0$9"(/#$NQQUU`$X$ZUUU`S
6789$NTO;-W.+S
%&L$VUVU
8#*-$^51;#
M,;,=3$6*51#
J=-(5,=)$Y;=:$N;-W.+)S
JKL$!I.#
L(--(51$D3,/,+,;)
MK
\$a#*3)
%DA
K:/#5<*>;#$9*33*5/I$^C*(;*>;#
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Prefix LED String Qty LED Colour WhiteCCT
%&' T
Q
\
@@@
\U
6789
L9$X$LI5*-(+$9"(/#
NQVUU`2TQUUU`S
9$X$9"(/#$NQQUU`2
ZUUU`S
QQ`$X$QQUU`
QZ`$X$QZUU`
\U`$X$\UUU`
RU`$X$RUUU`
EU`$X$EUUU`
ZU`$X$ZUUU`
!"#$%&'( !"#$%$&$%$'()*$%$+,-$%$!
Control
%$X$%DA
SMX
SMX SMX SMX
Model No.
SMX White
Soft Film
10 1287-1538 0.84 10*10 10*10 100
12 712-838 0.85 7*8 14*12 56
15 578-672 0.86 6*6 16*16 36
OK
18 443-502 0.88 5*5 20*18 25
Surface
Material Depth(H)cm Illumination(lux) Density
(pcs/m²)
Spacing
(X*Y)cm
VisualEvenness Watt Density
(W/m )
1. X indicates the horizontal center spacing between modules;
2. Y indicates the longitudinal center spacing between modules;
3. Single LED modules are arranged in a square, X=Y.
4. When the depth of light box H>18cm, use more products to satisfy Illumination demand
5. Please contact the sales for other data.
6. Customised wire length available.
7. The above data is for common demand , you can increase the density for actual demand.
8. The above data are obtained when four color of SMX are all bright
Note:
C0  /180,173.9°
Unit cd
C90/270,162.6°
Flux Out: 22.01lm
Height  Eavg xamE Beam Angle:162.61° Diameter
AC 220V input
power supply
controller
SMX
SMX
SMX
SMX
SMX
SMX SMX
SMX
SMX